25aUG23

17:28:59 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
O5AUG23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREYL, 05AUG23

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 4

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICTAL
3/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/4/5%

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/9/2

$2.00 PAYS
4960

$1.90 PAYS
72.00

$1.00 PAYS
537.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Flace

3.40
6.80

$1.00 PAYS

24.890

50.50 PAYS
36.00

50.10 PAYS
53.76

Show

3.00
4.%60
2.40

(38 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOODZ2
PAGE# 1

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK

'SAN ISIDRO

HlPdDH‘OMO




05AU0G23 PRICE REPORT

17:58:19 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O0LAUG23

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/5/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/5/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/1

$2.

51.

51.

§52.

Win

00 PAYS
27.60

00 PAYS
91.2C

00 PAYS
531.2¢C

G0 PAYS
13.6¢C

05AUGZ3

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
13.80

50 PAYS
45.60

10 PAYS
53.12

00 PAYS
6.80

(US

(Us

(Us

(0s

Show

2.40
2.860
3.00

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

bellars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 1



05a0G23 PRICE REPORT
18:28:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: O5AUG23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 05AUG23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNEERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
Ist 4 9.20 5.40
2nd 2 4.80
3rd 7
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
4/2 56.20 28.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAT $1.0C PAYS $0.50 PAYS
a/2/7 107.20 53.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/2/7/3 240.00 24,00

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/4 33.00

1.

GO PAYS
16.50

(Us

(U8

(us

(us

Show

4.20
3.40
2.8BC

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGEH} I



05AUGZ23 PRICE REPORT

18:55:53 (EDT} REPCRTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 05AUG23
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 38/4/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 4

3rd 2

ath 8

FExacta
OFFICIAL
9/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/2/8

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
4/9

DATE:

52.

$1.

$1.

2.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

O0LAUG23
(US Dollars)
Win Place
14.40 4.490
4.00
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
73.40 36.70
00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
221.50 1190.75
C0 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
719,90 71.99
00 PAYS $1.00C PAYS
341.80 170.90

{Us

{Us

{us

{Us

Show

5.00
3.2¢0
4.60

Dollars}

hollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1



05AUG23
19:24:47 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1%

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nad 10

3rd 1

4th 7

BExacta
OFFICIAL
2/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/710/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/1/77

Daily Double
CEFFICIAL
9/2

LAUREL 05AUGZ3

2/10/1/7

Win

27.40

$2.00 PAYS
240.20

51.00 PAYS
1028.60

$1.00 PAYS
14952.20

$2.00 PAYS
332.80

05AUG23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

Piace

21.00
10.89

$1.00 PAYS

120.10

$0.50 PAYS
514,30

$0.10 PAYS
1485.29

$1.00 PAYS
166.40

(Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

5.40
5.40
5.80

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



05AUG23
19:58:04 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd b

3rd 15

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/7/15

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
10/7/15/2

LCaily Double
OFFICIAT
2/1¢C

LAUREL 0O5AUG23

10/7/15/2

Win

10.80

52.00 PAYS
66.60

$1.00 PAYS
186.80

$1.00 PAYS
9587.50

$2.00 PAYS
184.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

05AUG23

(US Dollars)
Place

$51.00 PAYS
33.30

50.50 PAYS
93.40

$0.10 PAYS
99,75

$1.00 PAYS
92.30

(UGS

(Us

{Us

Show

4.80
4.20
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars}

PRCOO0OZ2
PAGE# 1




